
Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Awards List

Overall Award Winners

Position Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 11 Sam Cox / Jack Cox Renault Clio Cup 3 00:40:15.2

2 2 Oliver Hopkins / Ian Taylor Mitsubishi Mirage 00:40:26.0

3 9 Dan Mundell / Thomas Ireland Peugeot 306 00:42:09.4

 

Class 1

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 5 Dean Grimes / Martin Corbett Ford Fiesta Rally2 00:43:18.9

 

Class 10

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 70 Ryan Smith / Tom Bleackley Peugeot 206 00:47:53.1

 

Class 12

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 67 Yvonne Walton / Leighton Escott Nissan Micra 01:03:29.2

 

Class 2

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 23 Barry John / Seyyan John Subaru Impreza 00:42:49.5

 

Class 3

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 12 Lewis Arkison / Pete Bold Ford Escort 00:42:40.1

2 21 Gary Parker / Tony Bassett Peugeot 306 00:43:54.2

 

Class 5

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 14 Joseph Duffy / Daniel Duffy Lotus Elise 00:42:15.8
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Awards List

Class 5

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

2 24 Marcus Pagett / Mark Watkins Nissan Sunny GTI F2 00:43:25.8

 

Class 7

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 42 Martin Dover / Mikey Dixon Citroen C2 00:46:24.4

2 57 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin Talbot Sunbeam 00:47:27.0

 

Class 9

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 49 Kevin Belcher / Kieran Belcher Peugeot 205 Rallye 00:48:18.6

2 27 Dylan Fowler-Bishop / Derryn Stokes Nissan Micra 00:48:51.5

 

Best Bath Motor Club Driver

 Car No Crew Make & Model  

 65 Stuart Hart / Shaun Lovegrove Austin Mini Cooper  
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Final Results

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

11 Sam Cox / Jack Cox Renault Clio Cup 3 5 00:40:15.2   1  

2 Oliver Hopkins / Ian Taylor Mitsubishi Mirage 2 00:40:26.0 00:10.8 00:10.8 2  

9 Dan Mundell / Thomas Ireland Peugeot 306 3 00:42:09.4 01:43.4 01:54.2 3  

14 Joseph Duffy / Daniel Duffy Lotus Elise 5 00:42:15.8 00:06.4 02:00.6 4 1

12 Lewis Arkison / Pete Bold Ford Escort 3 00:42:40.1 00:24.3 02:24.9 5 1

23 Barry John / Seyyan John Subaru Impreza 2 00:42:49.5 00:09.4 02:34.3 6 1

5 Dean Grimes / Martin Corbett Ford Fiesta Rally2 1 00:43:18.9 00:29.4 03:03.7 7 1

24 Marcus Pagett / Mark Watkins Nissan Sunny GTI F2 5 00:43:25.8 00:06.9 03:10.6 8 2

21 Gary Parker / Tony Bassett Peugeot 306 3 00:43:54.2 00:28.4 03:39.0 9 2

20 Wayne Hole / Chris Wilson Ford Mk1 Escort 5 00:44:05.0 00:10.8 03:49.8 10 3

22 Richard Williams / Robbie Sandford Porsche 911 3 00:44:07.3 00:02.3 03:52.1 11 3

39 Scott Stutchbury / Darren Stutchbury Renault Clio Rs3 5 00:44:38.5 00:31.2 04:23.3 12 4

29 Mike Webb / Steve Noble Ford Fiesta ST150 5 00:44:48.0 00:09.5 04:32.8 13 5

26 Daniel Lawson / Russell Caton Ford Escort 5 00:45:07.6 00:19.6 04:52.4 14 6

32 Dave Moore / Chris Cuming Ford Mk2 Escort 5 00:45:24.2 00:16.6 05:09.0 15 7

37 Ryan Stutchbury / Gemma Sinclair Peugeot 205 5 00:45:28.9 00:04.7 05:13.7 16 8

25 David Turner / Nathan Perks Ford Escort 3 00:45:31.3 00:02.4 05:16.1 17 4

15 Ian Mundell / Dale Gordon MG ZR 5 00:45:40.2 00:08.9 05:25.0 18 9

3 Tom Todd / Dan Morefield Darrian GTR+ 3 00:45:49.8 00:09.6 05:34.6 19 5

42 Martin Dover / Mikey Dixon Citroen C2 7 00:46:24.4 00:34.6 06:09.2 20 1

18 Richard Barrow / Courtney Barrow Subaru STI N14 2 00:46:25.8 00:01.4 06:10.6 21 2

44 Spencer Price / Chris Hands Ford Escort Mk2 5 00:46:25.8 00:00.0 06:10.6 22 10

56 Chun Cheong Ip / Rhys Griffin Subaru Impreza 2 00:46:36.4 00:10.6 06:21.2 23 3

36 Alex Hanley / George Buckley Subaru Impreza 2 00:47:11.1 00:34.7 06:55.9 24 4

57 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin Talbot Sunbeam 7 00:47:27.0 00:15.9 07:11.8 25 2

62 Jono Robilliard / Gregory Robert Citroen C2 7 00:47:28.3 00:01.3 07:13.1 26 3

47 David Thronhill / Kevin Barnes Peugeot 106 7 00:47:39.2 00:10.9 07:24.0 27 4

70 Ryan Smith / Tom Bleackley Peugeot 206 10 00:47:53.1 00:13.9 07:37.9 28 1

49 Kevin Belcher / Kieran Belcher Peugeot 205 Rallye 9 00:48:18.6 00:25.5 08:03.4 29 1

59 Jon Wardley / Chris Wardley Citroen Saxo 7 00:48:24.1 00:05.5 08:08.9 30 5

34 Colin Evans / Rhys Jones BMW 318Ti 10 00:48:40.3 00:16.2 08:25.1 31 2

27 Dylan Fowler-Bishop / Derryn Stokes Nissan Micra 9 00:48:51.5 00:11.2 08:36.3 32 2

16 Mat Wheeler / Kelan Watkins Citroen C2 7 00:48:55.1 00:03.6 08:39.9 33 6

35 Gavin Rogers / Suze Rogers Ford Escort 10 00:48:55.6 00:00.5 08:40.4 34 3

40 Andy Phipp / Colin Silvester Ford Anglia 4X4 2 00:48:59.4 00:03.8 08:44.2 35 5

52 Stuart Hook / Paul Gates Peugeot 205 GTI 5 00:49:06.8 00:07.4 08:51.6 36 11

63 Jamie Raymond / Scott Smith Ford Escort 10 00:49:16.7 00:09.9 09:01.5 37 4

61 Ron Morgan / Sion Jones Ford Escort Mk1 5 00:49:23.7 00:07.0 09:08.5 38 12

64 Steve Wilks / Heather Phelps Ford Escort MK2 5 00:49:26.1 00:02.4 09:10.9 39 13

66 Paul Taylor / Jemma Taylor Mini Austin 9 00:50:03.9 00:37.8 09:48.7 40 3

55 Andy Williams / Harry Samuel Honda Civic Type R 5 00:51:03.1 00:59.2 10:47.9 41 14

51 Alun Nigel Jones / Rhys Jones Renault Clio 5 00:52:27.5 01:24.4 12:12.3 42 15

65 Stuart Hart / Shaun Lovegrove Austin Mini Cooper 9 00:52:43.3 00:15.8 12:28.1 43 4

58 Jon Hunt / Adam Quinn Honda Civic 7 00:52:49.0 00:05.7 12:33.8 44 7

46 Thomas Pearce / Charlie Frost BMW 318Ti 5 00:53:44.1 00:55.1 13:28.9 45 16

54 Tim Bendle / Kate Gamez Mitsubishi Lancer 2000 3 00:54:18.2 00:34.1 14:03.0 46 6

43 Peter Depla / Mike Dixon Volkswagen Golf 5 00:55:56.7 01:38.5 15:41.5 47 17

69 Daren Hales / Steve Suckling Austin Metro 9 00:56:56.8 01:00.1 16:41.6 48 5

53 Cheryl Spencer / Barry Spencer BMW Compact 5 01:00:20.2 03:23.4 20:05.0 49 18

67 Yvonne Walton / Leighton Escott Nissan Micra 12 01:03:29.2 03:09.0 23:14.0 50 1

41 Justin Fowler Bishop / Mike Jode Nissan Micra 9 01:09:59.2 06:30.0 29:44.0 51 6

60 Robert Lock / Richard Lock MG ZR 7 01:11:26.2 01:27.0 31:11.0 52 8

4 Geoff Bennett / Tim Chapman Ford Escort 3 00:41:48.3 Retired

28 Ashley Mullane / Stuart Howard Ford Escort 5 00:42:44.5 Retired

50 Robert Hall / Will Jefferis BMW 318Ti 5 00:46:38.7 Retired

33 David Martin / Adam Taylor Peugeot 205 5 00:36:52.6 Retired

7 Peter Hedges / James Hedges Ford Escort 3 00:29:35.4 Retired

10 Matt Lloyd / Rhys Edwards Darrian T90 GTR 3 00:30:14.5 Retired

30 Scott Masters / Stephen Spear Ford Fiesta 5 00:37:23.9 Retired
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Final Results

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

31 Paul Cassettari / Thomas Horst Ford Escort 5 00:26:34.3 Retired

48 Andy Reid / Andrew Lees Peugeot 205 Maxi 5 00:29:12.5 Retired

6 Dean Thomas / Christian Brown GTM G-Tec Libra 5 00:17:40.4 Retired

19 Oliver Hucklebridge / Tommi Henderson Ford Escort 3 00:12:02.4 Retired

17 Paul Debono / Paul Rumary Toyota Corolla AE86 7 00:12:12.4 Retired

1 Darrell Taylor / Steve McNulty Ford Fiesta R5 Rally 2 1 00:17:50.6 Retired

45 Barry Pavey / Lucy Owen Ford Escort 9 00:00:00.0 Retired
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

List of Entries

Car
No

Entrant Driver Co-Driver Vehicle Engine Class Sponsor

1  Darrell Taylor Steve McNulty Ford Fiesta R5 Rally 2 1600 1 Taylor Motorsport Neil

2  Oliver Hopkins Ian Taylor Mitsubishi Mirage 1598 2 HOPKINS RACE

3  Tom Todd Dan Morefield Darrian GTR+ 2500 3  

4  Geoff Bennett Tim Chapman Ford Escort 2500 3  

5  Dean Grimes Martin Corbett Ford Fiesta Rally2 1598 1 DG Construction Group

6  Dean Thomas Christian Brown GTM G-Tec Libra 1998 5 K2

7  Peter Hedges James Hedges Ford Escort 2498 3 Draycott Rally Team

9  Dan Mundell Thomas Ireland Peugeot 306 2100 3  

10  Matt Lloyd Rhys Edwards Darrian T90 GTR 2500 3  

11  Sam Cox Jack Cox Renault Clio Cup 3 1998 5 Stoke Mandeville

12  Lewis Arkison Pete Bold Ford Escort 2498 3 Ark Plant Services

14  Joseph Duffy Daniel Duffy Lotus Elise 1798 5  

15  Ian Mundell Dale Gordon MG ZR 1950 5  

16  Mat Wheeler Kelan Watkins Citroen C2 1599 7 DBS Ltd CR Signs

17  Paul Debono Paul Rumary Toyota Corolla AE86 1600 7 Auto Solutions Castle

18  Richard Barrow Courtney Barrow Subaru STI N14 2000 2  

19  Oliver Hucklebridge Tommi Henderson Ford Escort 2499 3 Stoke Mandeville

20  Wayne Hole Chris Wilson Ford Mk1 Escort 1998 5 MJG GRITS MAC

21  Gary Parker Tony Bassett Peugeot 306 2350 3  

22  Richard Williams Robbie Sandford Porsche 911 3200 3  

23  Barry John Seyyan John Subaru Impreza 1998 2  

24  Marcus Pagett Mark Watkins Nissan Sunny GTI F2 1998 5 Pagett machinery ltd

25  David Turner Nathan Perks Ford Escort 2500 3 Turner Race

26  Daniel Lawson Russell Caton Ford Escort 1998 5  

27  Dylan Fowler-Bishop Derryn Stokes Nissan Micra 1348 9 Jfb Motorsport Restruct

28  Ashley Mullane Stuart Howard Ford Escort 1998 5  

29  Mike Webb Steve Noble Ford Fiesta ST150 1998 5 Garolla Roller Garage

30  Scott Masters Stephen Spear Ford Fiesta 1998 5  

31  Paul Cassettari Thomas Horst Ford Escort 1998 5  

32  Dave Moore Chris Cuming Ford Mk2 Escort 2000 5 burfoot motors

33  David Martin Adam Taylor Peugeot 205 1098 5  

34  Colin Evans Rhys Jones BMW 318Ti 2000 10 Towy Waste

35  Gavin Rogers Suze Rogers Ford Escort 1993 10  

36  Alex Hanley George Buckley Subaru Impreza 1998 2  

37  Ryan Stutchbury Gemma Sinclair Peugeot 205 1998 5 R1 motorsport KAS

39  Scott Stutchbury Darren Stutchbury Renault Clio Rs3 2000 5 KAS Automotive R1

40  Andy Phipp Colin Silvester Ford Anglia 4X4 1998 2 CNJ  Motors Torquay

41  Justin Fowler Bishop Mike Jode Nissan Micra 1348 9 Jfb msport 

42  Martin Dover Mikey Dixon Citroen C2 1598 7  

43  Peter Depla Mike Dixon Volkswagen Golf 1984 5  

44  Spencer Price Chris Hands Ford Escort Mk2 2000 5 TPS Gates & Doors

45  Barry Pavey Lucy Owen Ford Escort 1399 9  

46  Thomas Pearce Charlie Frost BMW 318Ti 1896 5  

47  David Thronhill Kevin Barnes Peugeot 106 1600 7  

48  Andy Reid Andrew Lees Peugeot 205 Maxi 1998 5 ARM Automotive

49  Kevin Belcher Kieran Belcher Peugeot 205 Rallye 1398 9  

50  Robert Hall Will Jefferis BMW 318Ti 1897 5 Win s Cider Cross

51  Alun Nigel Jones Rhys Jones Renault Clio 2000 5  

52  Stuart Hook Paul Gates Peugeot 205 GTI 1900 5  

53  Cheryl Spencer Barry Spencer BMW Compact 2800 5  

54  Tim Bendle Kate Gamez Mitsubishi Lancer 2000 1998 3  

55  Andy Williams Harry Samuel Honda Civic Type R 2000 5 FW Developments IW

56  Chun Cheong Ip Rhys Griffin Subaru Impreza 1998 2 Dylan Davies Rally Car

57  Paul Tappin Richard Tappin Talbot Sunbeam 1598 7  

58  Jon Hunt Adam Quinn Honda Civic 1595 7  

59  Jon Wardley Chris Wardley Citroen Saxo 1600 7  

60  Robert Lock Richard Lock MG ZR 1600 7  

61  Ron Morgan Sion Jones Ford Escort Mk1 2000 5 Restruct LTD

62  Jono Robilliard Gregory Robert Citroen C2 1598 7 Four Seasons Gardening
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

List of Entries

Car
No

Entrant Driver Co-Driver Vehicle Engine Class Sponsor

63  Jamie Raymond Scott Smith Ford Escort 1600 10 Historic Motorsport SW

64  Steve Wilks Heather Phelps Ford Escort MK2 1995 5  

65  Stuart Hart Shaun Lovegrove Austin Mini Cooper 1380 9  

66  Paul Taylor Jemma Taylor Mini Austin 1293 9 PT Motorsport

67  Yvonne Walton Leighton Escott Nissan Micra 1000 12  

69  Daren Hales Steve Suckling Austin Metro 1310 9 Aerotiques LTD-

70  Ryan Smith Tom Bleackley Peugeot 206 1998 10  

Results Compiled by - AMC Rally Results Page 6 of 18

https://www.amcrallyresults.co.uk/


Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Final Results by Car Number

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

1 Darrell Taylor / Steve McNulty Ford Fiesta R5 Rally 2 1 00:17:50.6 Retired

2 Oliver Hopkins / Ian Taylor Mitsubishi Mirage 2 00:40:26.0 00:10.8 00:10.8 2  

3 Tom Todd / Dan Morefield Darrian GTR+ 3 00:45:49.8 00:09.6 05:34.6 19 5

4 Geoff Bennett / Tim Chapman Ford Escort 3 00:41:48.3 Retired

5 Dean Grimes / Martin Corbett Ford Fiesta Rally2 1 00:43:18.9 00:29.4 03:03.7 7 1

6 Dean Thomas / Christian Brown GTM G-Tec Libra 5 00:17:40.4 Retired

7 Peter Hedges / James Hedges Ford Escort 3 00:29:35.4 Retired

9 Dan Mundell / Thomas Ireland Peugeot 306 3 00:42:09.4 01:43.4 01:54.2 3  

10 Matt Lloyd / Rhys Edwards Darrian T90 GTR 3 00:30:14.5 Retired

11 Sam Cox / Jack Cox Renault Clio Cup 3 5 00:40:15.2   1  

12 Lewis Arkison / Pete Bold Ford Escort 3 00:42:40.1 00:24.3 02:24.9 5 1

14 Joseph Duffy / Daniel Duffy Lotus Elise 5 00:42:15.8 00:06.4 02:00.6 4 1

15 Ian Mundell / Dale Gordon MG ZR 5 00:45:40.2 00:08.9 05:25.0 18 9

16 Mat Wheeler / Kelan Watkins Citroen C2 7 00:48:55.1 00:03.6 08:39.9 33 6

17 Paul Debono / Paul Rumary Toyota Corolla AE86 7 00:12:12.4 Retired

18 Richard Barrow / Courtney Barrow Subaru STI N14 2 00:46:25.8 00:01.4 06:10.6 21 2

19 Oliver Hucklebridge / Tommi Henderson Ford Escort 3 00:12:02.4 Retired

20 Wayne Hole / Chris Wilson Ford Mk1 Escort 5 00:44:05.0 00:10.8 03:49.8 10 3

21 Gary Parker / Tony Bassett Peugeot 306 3 00:43:54.2 00:28.4 03:39.0 9 2

22 Richard Williams / Robbie Sandford Porsche 911 3 00:44:07.3 00:02.3 03:52.1 11 3

23 Barry John / Seyyan John Subaru Impreza 2 00:42:49.5 00:09.4 02:34.3 6 1

24 Marcus Pagett / Mark Watkins Nissan Sunny GTI F2 5 00:43:25.8 00:06.9 03:10.6 8 2

25 David Turner / Nathan Perks Ford Escort 3 00:45:31.3 00:02.4 05:16.1 17 4

26 Daniel Lawson / Russell Caton Ford Escort 5 00:45:07.6 00:19.6 04:52.4 14 6

27 Dylan Fowler-Bishop / Derryn Stokes Nissan Micra 9 00:48:51.5 00:11.2 08:36.3 32 2

28 Ashley Mullane / Stuart Howard Ford Escort 5 00:42:44.5 Retired

29 Mike Webb / Steve Noble Ford Fiesta ST150 5 00:44:48.0 00:09.5 04:32.8 13 5

30 Scott Masters / Stephen Spear Ford Fiesta 5 00:37:23.9 Retired

31 Paul Cassettari / Thomas Horst Ford Escort 5 00:26:34.3 Retired

32 Dave Moore / Chris Cuming Ford Mk2 Escort 5 00:45:24.2 00:16.6 05:09.0 15 7

33 David Martin / Adam Taylor Peugeot 205 5 00:36:52.6 Retired

34 Colin Evans / Rhys Jones BMW 318Ti 10 00:48:40.3 00:16.2 08:25.1 31 2

35 Gavin Rogers / Suze Rogers Ford Escort 10 00:48:55.6 00:00.5 08:40.4 34 3

36 Alex Hanley / George Buckley Subaru Impreza 2 00:47:11.1 00:34.7 06:55.9 24 4

37 Ryan Stutchbury / Gemma Sinclair Peugeot 205 5 00:45:28.9 00:04.7 05:13.7 16 8

39 Scott Stutchbury / Darren Stutchbury Renault Clio Rs3 5 00:44:38.5 00:31.2 04:23.3 12 4

40 Andy Phipp / Colin Silvester Ford Anglia 4X4 2 00:48:59.4 00:03.8 08:44.2 35 5

41 Justin Fowler Bishop / Mike Jode Nissan Micra 9 01:09:59.2 06:30.0 29:44.0 51 6

42 Martin Dover / Mikey Dixon Citroen C2 7 00:46:24.4 00:34.6 06:09.2 20 1

43 Peter Depla / Mike Dixon Volkswagen Golf 5 00:55:56.7 01:38.5 15:41.5 47 17

44 Spencer Price / Chris Hands Ford Escort Mk2 5 00:46:25.8 00:00.0 06:10.6 22 10

45 Barry Pavey / Lucy Owen Ford Escort 9 00:00:00.0 Retired

46 Thomas Pearce / Charlie Frost BMW 318Ti 5 00:53:44.1 00:55.1 13:28.9 45 16

47 David Thronhill / Kevin Barnes Peugeot 106 7 00:47:39.2 00:10.9 07:24.0 27 4

48 Andy Reid / Andrew Lees Peugeot 205 Maxi 5 00:29:12.5 Retired

49 Kevin Belcher / Kieran Belcher Peugeot 205 Rallye 9 00:48:18.6 00:25.5 08:03.4 29 1

50 Robert Hall / Will Jefferis BMW 318Ti 5 00:46:38.7 Retired

51 Alun Nigel Jones / Rhys Jones Renault Clio 5 00:52:27.5 01:24.4 12:12.3 42 15

52 Stuart Hook / Paul Gates Peugeot 205 GTI 5 00:49:06.8 00:07.4 08:51.6 36 11

53 Cheryl Spencer / Barry Spencer BMW Compact 5 01:00:20.2 03:23.4 20:05.0 49 18

54 Tim Bendle / Kate Gamez Mitsubishi Lancer 2000 3 00:54:18.2 00:34.1 14:03.0 46 6

55 Andy Williams / Harry Samuel Honda Civic Type R 5 00:51:03.1 00:59.2 10:47.9 41 14

56 Chun Cheong Ip / Rhys Griffin Subaru Impreza 2 00:46:36.4 00:10.6 06:21.2 23 3

57 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin Talbot Sunbeam 7 00:47:27.0 00:15.9 07:11.8 25 2

58 Jon Hunt / Adam Quinn Honda Civic 7 00:52:49.0 00:05.7 12:33.8 44 7

59 Jon Wardley / Chris Wardley Citroen Saxo 7 00:48:24.1 00:05.5 08:08.9 30 5

60 Robert Lock / Richard Lock MG ZR 7 01:11:26.2 01:27.0 31:11.0 52 8

61 Ron Morgan / Sion Jones Ford Escort Mk1 5 00:49:23.7 00:07.0 09:08.5 38 12

62 Jono Robilliard / Gregory Robert Citroen C2 7 00:47:28.3 00:01.3 07:13.1 26 3
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Final Results by Car Number

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

63 Jamie Raymond / Scott Smith Ford Escort 10 00:49:16.7 00:09.9 09:01.5 37 4

64 Steve Wilks / Heather Phelps Ford Escort MK2 5 00:49:26.1 00:02.4 09:10.9 39 13

65 Stuart Hart / Shaun Lovegrove Austin Mini Cooper 9 00:52:43.3 00:15.8 12:28.1 43 4

66 Paul Taylor / Jemma Taylor Mini Austin 9 00:50:03.9 00:37.8 09:48.7 40 3

67 Yvonne Walton / Leighton Escott Nissan Micra 12 01:03:29.2 03:09.0 23:14.0 50 1

69 Daren Hales / Steve Suckling Austin Metro 9 00:56:56.8 01:00.1 16:41.6 48 5

70 Ryan Smith / Tom Bleackley Peugeot 206 10 00:47:53.1 00:13.9 07:37.9 28 1
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Stage Times by Results

Overall
Position

Car
No

Crew Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Total

1 11 Sam Cox / Jack Cox 5 05:44.5 05:32.3 05:34.7 05:30.8 05:27.4 05:21.0 03:31.6 03:32.9 00:40:15.2

2 2 Oliver Hopkins / Ian Taylor 2 06:00.6 05:38.8 05:46.0 05:28.5 05:22.6 05:08.4 03:30.9 03:30.2 00:40:26.0

3 9 Dan Mundell / Thomas Ireland 3 06:35.5 05:51.7 05:48.0 05:55.5 05:30.7 05:17.0 03:34.4 03:36.6 00:42:09.4

4 14 Joseph Duffy / Daniel Duffy 5 06:10.1 05:45.7 06:00.1 05:35.8 05:43.8 05:24.2 03:48.3 03:47.8 00:42:15.8

5 12 Lewis Arkison / Pete Bold 3 06:29.4 05:46.6 05:47.9 05:38.7 05:44.8 05:32.5 03:48.1 03:52.1 00:42:40.1

6 23 Barry John / Seyyan John 2 06:13.2 05:57.1 05:56.4 05:48.9 05:41.7 05:27.5 03:50.7 03:54.0 00:42:49.5

7 5 Dean Grimes / Martin Corbett 1 06:21.6 05:39.7 06:25.0 05:47.6 05:34.6 05:13.7 03:37.4 03:49.3 00:43:18.9

8 24 Marcus Pagett / Mark Watkins 5 06:28.8 06:04.8 06:16.5 05:45.5 05:39.2 05:28.0 03:48.0 03:55.0 00:43:25.8

9 21 Gary Parker / Tony Bassett 3 06:23.8 05:52.4 06:02.4 05:51.8 05:44.6 05:40.8 04:13.2 04:05.2 00:43:54.2

10 20 Wayne Hole / Chris Wilson 5 06:14.6 06:08.3 06:03.5 05:55.3 05:51.9 05:45.6 04:01.1 04:04.7 00:44:05.0

11 22 Richard Williams / Robbie Sandford 3 06:20.9 06:00.3 06:07.7 06:00.1 06:02.7 05:36.8 03:57.5 04:01.3 00:44:07.3

12 39 Scott Stutchbury / Darren Stutchbury 5 06:27.5 06:13.2 06:11.7 05:59.4 05:57.8 05:44.9 04:02.5 04:01.5 00:44:38.5

13 29 Mike Webb / Steve Noble 5 06:36.7 06:12.5 06:16.6 06:01.3 05:53.8 05:36.4 04:01.4 04:09.3 00:44:48.0

14 26 Daniel Lawson / Russell Caton 5 06:32.7 06:10.8 06:17.3 06:01.8 05:58.2 05:53.3 04:02.3 04:01.2 00:45:07.6

15 32 Dave Moore / Chris Cuming 5 06:40.2 06:33.9 06:11.3 06:06.4 05:53.7 05:39.6 04:09.8 04:09.3 00:45:24.2

16 37 Ryan Stutchbury / Gemma Sinclair 5 06:39.5 06:17.9 06:24.0 06:05.5 06:05.1 05:55.7 04:03.2 03:58.0 00:45:28.9

17 25 David Turner / Nathan Perks 3 06:33.1 06:08.2 06:21.4 06:01.1 06:03.9 05:50.0 04:15.4 04:18.2 00:45:31.3

18 15 Ian Mundell / Dale Gordon 5 06:41.0 06:19.0 06:19.3 06:09.7 06:13.2 05:48.7 03:56.5 04:02.8 00:45:40.2

19 3 Tom Todd / Dan Morefield 3 07:59.2 06:05.0 06:00.8 07:05.8 05:25.4 05:05.6 03:48.9 03:49.1 00:45:49.8

20 42 Martin Dover / Mikey Dixon 7 07:01.3 06:22.2 06:31.3 06:16.8 06:02.1 05:48.4 04:05.1 04:17.2 00:46:24.4

21 18 Richard Barrow / Courtney Barrow 2 06:51.3 06:37.2 06:26.3 06:07.5 06:05.4 05:48.1 04:10.7 04:09.3 00:46:25.8

22 44 Spencer Price / Chris Hands 5 06:51.6 06:15.9 06:14.3 06:06.9 06:05.9 06:17.3 04:07.2 04:16.7 00:46:25.8

23 56 Chun Cheong Ip / Rhys Griffin 2 07:20.0 06:34.5 06:17.7 06:09.2 05:56.2 05:42.5 03:58.5 04:07.8 00:46:36.4

24 36 Alex Hanley / George Buckley 2 07:04.7 06:30.5 06:30.2 06:25.2 06:24.6 05:56.4 04:11.5 04:08.0 00:47:11.1

25 57 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin 7 06:51.2 06:30.5 06:26.9 06:11.0 06:19.8 06:05.6 04:15.5 04:16.5 00:47:27.0

26 62 Jono Robilliard / Gregory Robert 7 06:53.5 06:35.8 06:36.3 06:20.1 06:12.8 06:10.2 04:21.2 04:18.4 00:47:28.3

27 47 David Thronhill / Kevin Barnes 7 06:43.4 06:37.3 07:00.8 06:25.4 06:12.0 06:01.7 04:14.2 04:14.4 00:47:39.2

28 70 Ryan Smith / Tom Bleackley 10 07:28.0 06:38.7 06:37.8 06:19.3 06:15.6 05:57.0 04:26.1 04:10.6 00:47:53.1

29 49 Kevin Belcher / Kieran Belcher 9 07:24.3 06:57.8 06:42.4 06:22.7 06:20.2 06:02.6 04:14.5 04:14.1 00:48:18.6

30 59 Jon Wardley / Chris Wardley 7 07:11.2 06:39.8 06:40.7 06:29.5 06:25.2 06:05.2 04:26.1 04:26.4 00:48:24.1

31 34 Colin Evans / Rhys Jones 10 08:42.4 06:23.3 06:26.8 06:15.1 06:09.6 05:58.4 04:18.5 04:26.2 00:48:40.3

32 27 Dylan Fowler-Bishop / Derryn Stokes 9 06:28.7 06:23.2 06:16.6 10:01.0 05:54.8 05:42.1 03:55.8 04:09.3 00:48:51.5

33 16 Mat Wheeler / Kelan Watkins 7 06:16.8 05:55.8 12:00.0 05:52.9 05:44.4 05:29.0 03:47.4 03:48.8 00:48:55.1

34 35 Gavin Rogers / Suze Rogers 10 07:31.3 06:45.2 06:46.3 06:34.6 06:26.4 06:11.8 04:20.5 04:19.5 00:48:55.6

35 40 Andy Phipp / Colin Silvester 2 07:29.8 06:53.8 06:50.8 06:35.3 06:27.8 05:58.1 04:25.1 04:18.7 00:48:59.4

36 52 Stuart Hook / Paul Gates 5 06:59.8 06:38.3 06:54.3 06:38.5 06:44.7 06:16.7 04:29.7 04:24.8 00:49:06.8

37 63 Jamie Raymond / Scott Smith 10 07:15.1 07:00.9 06:53.0 06:39.3 06:32.6 06:17.9 04:21.9 04:16.0 00:49:16.7

38 61 Ron Morgan / Sion Jones 5 07:02.7 06:43.5 07:05.6 06:16.5 06:46.5 05:57.7 04:47.4 04:43.8 00:49:23.7
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Stage Times by Results

Overall
Position

Car
No

Crew Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Total

39 64 Steve Wilks / Heather Phelps 5 06:49.6 06:49.3 06:46.1 06:34.5 06:44.0 06:23.8 04:40.0 04:38.8 00:49:26.1

40 66 Paul Taylor / Jemma Taylor 9 07:03.8 07:00.7 06:52.2 06:32.7 06:41.2 06:26.0 04:39.2 04:48.1 00:50:03.9

41 55 Andy Williams / Harry Samuel 5 07:13.1 06:52.8 07:01.7 06:40.2 06:59.2 06:28.4 04:58.8 04:48.9 00:51:03.1

42 51 Alun Nigel Jones / Rhys Jones 5 07:38.0 07:00.4 07:12.2 07:06.8 07:07.9 06:42.7 04:45.7 04:53.8 00:52:27.5

43 65 Stuart Hart / Shaun Lovegrove 9 07:10.3 06:57.6 07:03.0 06:45.5 06:51.7 06:23.2 06:52.7 04:39.3 00:52:43.3

44 58 Jon Hunt / Adam Quinn 7 07:02.9 06:55.4 07:01.3 06:58.4 06:42.3 06:21.9 07:00.0 04:46.8 00:52:49.0

45 46 Thomas Pearce / Charlie Frost 5 07:41.3 06:56.8 12:00.0 06:27.1 06:22.8 05:58.7 04:13.3 04:04.1 00:53:44.1

46 54 Tim Bendle / Kate Gamez 3 08:19.2 07:46.6 07:25.1 07:04.5 07:07.6 06:34.5 05:01.8 04:58.9 00:54:18.2

47 43 Peter Depla / Mike Dixon 5 09:09.0 07:54.8 07:37.6 07:23.8 07:19.4 06:47.0 04:53.8 04:51.3 00:55:56.7

48 69 Daren Hales / Steve Suckling 9 08:35.6 07:58.5 07:44.9 08:36.2 07:15.2 06:52.5 05:02.1 04:51.8 00:56:56.8

49 53 Cheryl Spencer / Barry Spencer 5 08:46.0 08:29.9 08:19.7 07:34.4 08:08.6 07:27.7 06:06.1 05:27.8 01:00:20.2

50 67 Yvonne Walton / Leighton Escott 12 08:48.0 08:38.1 08:30.2 08:05.2 08:38.7 08:10.0 06:21.9 06:17.1 01:03:29.2

51 41 Justin Fowler Bishop / Mike Jode 9  06:36.3 06:33.4 06:19.4 06:09.1 05:54.3 04:08.9 04:07.8 01:09:59.2

52 60 Robert Lock / Richard Lock 7 06:48.5 06:38.4 06:34.4 06:16.4 06:26.8  04:20.3 04:21.4 01:11:26.2

53 4 Geoff Bennett / Tim Chapman 3 06:26.0 05:45.3 05:54.0 05:43.3 05:40.1 05:19.6 07:00.0  00:41:48.3

54 28 Ashley Mullane / Stuart Howard 5 06:52.0 06:40.3 06:45.7 06:26.6 06:05.6 05:48.1 04:06.2  00:42:44.5

55 50 Robert Hall / Will Jefferis 5 07:33.1 07:05.0 07:05.6 06:53.3 06:47.8 06:19.4 04:24.5  00:46:38.7

56 33 David Martin / Adam Taylor 5 06:26.0 06:15.4 06:14.2 06:08.5 05:58.3 05:50.2   00:36:52.6

57 7 Peter Hedges / James Hedges 3 06:04.8 05:49.3 05:54.0 05:53.7 05:53.6    00:29:35.4

58 10 Matt Lloyd / Rhys Edwards 3 06:04.5 05:48.2 05:52.8 05:45.8 06:13.2    00:30:14.5

59 30 Scott Masters / Stephen Spear 5 06:41.5 06:21.6 06:14.2 06:06.6 12:00.0    00:37:23.9

60 31 Paul Cassettari / Thomas Horst 5 07:18.3 06:35.6 06:25.5 06:14.9     00:26:34.3

61 48 Andy Reid / Andrew Lees 5 07:48.1 07:26.6 07:11.5 06:46.3     00:29:12.5

62 6 Dean Thomas / Christian Brown 5 06:06.3 05:44.9 05:49.2      00:17:40.4

63 19 Oliver Hucklebridge / Tommi Henderson 3 06:11.0 05:51.4       00:12:02.4

64 17 Paul Debono / Paul Rumary 7 06:16.0 05:56.4       00:12:12.4

65 1 Darrell Taylor / Steve McNulty 1 05:50.6 12:00.0       00:17:50.6

66 45 Barry Pavey / Lucy Owen 9         00:00:00.0
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Stage Times by Car Number

Overall
Position

Car
No

Crew Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Total

65 1 Darrell Taylor / Steve McNulty 1 05:50.6 12:00.0       00:17:50.6

2 2 Oliver Hopkins / Ian Taylor 2 06:00.6 05:38.8 05:46.0 05:28.5 05:22.6 05:08.4 03:30.9 03:30.2 00:40:26.0

19 3 Tom Todd / Dan Morefield 3 07:59.2 06:05.0 06:00.8 07:05.8 05:25.4 05:05.6 03:48.9 03:49.1 00:45:49.8

53 4 Geoff Bennett / Tim Chapman 3 06:26.0 05:45.3 05:54.0 05:43.3 05:40.1 05:19.6 07:00.0  00:41:48.3

7 5 Dean Grimes / Martin Corbett 1 06:21.6 05:39.7 06:25.0 05:47.6 05:34.6 05:13.7 03:37.4 03:49.3 00:43:18.9

62 6 Dean Thomas / Christian Brown 5 06:06.3 05:44.9 05:49.2      00:17:40.4

57 7 Peter Hedges / James Hedges 3 06:04.8 05:49.3 05:54.0 05:53.7 05:53.6    00:29:35.4

3 9 Dan Mundell / Thomas Ireland 3 06:35.5 05:51.7 05:48.0 05:55.5 05:30.7 05:17.0 03:34.4 03:36.6 00:42:09.4

58 10 Matt Lloyd / Rhys Edwards 3 06:04.5 05:48.2 05:52.8 05:45.8 06:13.2    00:30:14.5

1 11 Sam Cox / Jack Cox 5 05:44.5 05:32.3 05:34.7 05:30.8 05:27.4 05:21.0 03:31.6 03:32.9 00:40:15.2

5 12 Lewis Arkison / Pete Bold 3 06:29.4 05:46.6 05:47.9 05:38.7 05:44.8 05:32.5 03:48.1 03:52.1 00:42:40.1

4 14 Joseph Duffy / Daniel Duffy 5 06:10.1 05:45.7 06:00.1 05:35.8 05:43.8 05:24.2 03:48.3 03:47.8 00:42:15.8

18 15 Ian Mundell / Dale Gordon 5 06:41.0 06:19.0 06:19.3 06:09.7 06:13.2 05:48.7 03:56.5 04:02.8 00:45:40.2

33 16 Mat Wheeler / Kelan Watkins 7 06:16.8 05:55.8 12:00.0 05:52.9 05:44.4 05:29.0 03:47.4 03:48.8 00:48:55.1

64 17 Paul Debono / Paul Rumary 7 06:16.0 05:56.4       00:12:12.4

21 18 Richard Barrow / Courtney Barrow 2 06:51.3 06:37.2 06:26.3 06:07.5 06:05.4 05:48.1 04:10.7 04:09.3 00:46:25.8

63 19 Oliver Hucklebridge / Tommi Henderson 3 06:11.0 05:51.4       00:12:02.4

10 20 Wayne Hole / Chris Wilson 5 06:14.6 06:08.3 06:03.5 05:55.3 05:51.9 05:45.6 04:01.1 04:04.7 00:44:05.0

9 21 Gary Parker / Tony Bassett 3 06:23.8 05:52.4 06:02.4 05:51.8 05:44.6 05:40.8 04:13.2 04:05.2 00:43:54.2

11 22 Richard Williams / Robbie Sandford 3 06:20.9 06:00.3 06:07.7 06:00.1 06:02.7 05:36.8 03:57.5 04:01.3 00:44:07.3

6 23 Barry John / Seyyan John 2 06:13.2 05:57.1 05:56.4 05:48.9 05:41.7 05:27.5 03:50.7 03:54.0 00:42:49.5

8 24 Marcus Pagett / Mark Watkins 5 06:28.8 06:04.8 06:16.5 05:45.5 05:39.2 05:28.0 03:48.0 03:55.0 00:43:25.8

17 25 David Turner / Nathan Perks 3 06:33.1 06:08.2 06:21.4 06:01.1 06:03.9 05:50.0 04:15.4 04:18.2 00:45:31.3

14 26 Daniel Lawson / Russell Caton 5 06:32.7 06:10.8 06:17.3 06:01.8 05:58.2 05:53.3 04:02.3 04:01.2 00:45:07.6

32 27 Dylan Fowler-Bishop / Derryn Stokes 9 06:28.7 06:23.2 06:16.6 10:01.0 05:54.8 05:42.1 03:55.8 04:09.3 00:48:51.5

54 28 Ashley Mullane / Stuart Howard 5 06:52.0 06:40.3 06:45.7 06:26.6 06:05.6 05:48.1 04:06.2  00:42:44.5

13 29 Mike Webb / Steve Noble 5 06:36.7 06:12.5 06:16.6 06:01.3 05:53.8 05:36.4 04:01.4 04:09.3 00:44:48.0

59 30 Scott Masters / Stephen Spear 5 06:41.5 06:21.6 06:14.2 06:06.6 12:00.0    00:37:23.9

60 31 Paul Cassettari / Thomas Horst 5 07:18.3 06:35.6 06:25.5 06:14.9     00:26:34.3

15 32 Dave Moore / Chris Cuming 5 06:40.2 06:33.9 06:11.3 06:06.4 05:53.7 05:39.6 04:09.8 04:09.3 00:45:24.2

56 33 David Martin / Adam Taylor 5 06:26.0 06:15.4 06:14.2 06:08.5 05:58.3 05:50.2   00:36:52.6

31 34 Colin Evans / Rhys Jones 10 08:42.4 06:23.3 06:26.8 06:15.1 06:09.6 05:58.4 04:18.5 04:26.2 00:48:40.3

34 35 Gavin Rogers / Suze Rogers 10 07:31.3 06:45.2 06:46.3 06:34.6 06:26.4 06:11.8 04:20.5 04:19.5 00:48:55.6

24 36 Alex Hanley / George Buckley 2 07:04.7 06:30.5 06:30.2 06:25.2 06:24.6 05:56.4 04:11.5 04:08.0 00:47:11.1

16 37 Ryan Stutchbury / Gemma Sinclair 5 06:39.5 06:17.9 06:24.0 06:05.5 06:05.1 05:55.7 04:03.2 03:58.0 00:45:28.9

12 39 Scott Stutchbury / Darren Stutchbury 5 06:27.5 06:13.2 06:11.7 05:59.4 05:57.8 05:44.9 04:02.5 04:01.5 00:44:38.5

35 40 Andy Phipp / Colin Silvester 2 07:29.8 06:53.8 06:50.8 06:35.3 06:27.8 05:58.1 04:25.1 04:18.7 00:48:59.4

51 41 Justin Fowler Bishop / Mike Jode 9  06:36.3 06:33.4 06:19.4 06:09.1 05:54.3 04:08.9 04:07.8 01:09:59.2
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Stage Times by Car Number

Overall
Position

Car
No

Crew Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Total

20 42 Martin Dover / Mikey Dixon 7 07:01.3 06:22.2 06:31.3 06:16.8 06:02.1 05:48.4 04:05.1 04:17.2 00:46:24.4

47 43 Peter Depla / Mike Dixon 5 09:09.0 07:54.8 07:37.6 07:23.8 07:19.4 06:47.0 04:53.8 04:51.3 00:55:56.7

22 44 Spencer Price / Chris Hands 5 06:51.6 06:15.9 06:14.3 06:06.9 06:05.9 06:17.3 04:07.2 04:16.7 00:46:25.8

66 45 Barry Pavey / Lucy Owen 9         00:00:00.0

45 46 Thomas Pearce / Charlie Frost 5 07:41.3 06:56.8 12:00.0 06:27.1 06:22.8 05:58.7 04:13.3 04:04.1 00:53:44.1

27 47 David Thronhill / Kevin Barnes 7 06:43.4 06:37.3 07:00.8 06:25.4 06:12.0 06:01.7 04:14.2 04:14.4 00:47:39.2

61 48 Andy Reid / Andrew Lees 5 07:48.1 07:26.6 07:11.5 06:46.3     00:29:12.5

29 49 Kevin Belcher / Kieran Belcher 9 07:24.3 06:57.8 06:42.4 06:22.7 06:20.2 06:02.6 04:14.5 04:14.1 00:48:18.6

55 50 Robert Hall / Will Jefferis 5 07:33.1 07:05.0 07:05.6 06:53.3 06:47.8 06:19.4 04:24.5  00:46:38.7

42 51 Alun Nigel Jones / Rhys Jones 5 07:38.0 07:00.4 07:12.2 07:06.8 07:07.9 06:42.7 04:45.7 04:53.8 00:52:27.5

36 52 Stuart Hook / Paul Gates 5 06:59.8 06:38.3 06:54.3 06:38.5 06:44.7 06:16.7 04:29.7 04:24.8 00:49:06.8

49 53 Cheryl Spencer / Barry Spencer 5 08:46.0 08:29.9 08:19.7 07:34.4 08:08.6 07:27.7 06:06.1 05:27.8 01:00:20.2

46 54 Tim Bendle / Kate Gamez 3 08:19.2 07:46.6 07:25.1 07:04.5 07:07.6 06:34.5 05:01.8 04:58.9 00:54:18.2

41 55 Andy Williams / Harry Samuel 5 07:13.1 06:52.8 07:01.7 06:40.2 06:59.2 06:28.4 04:58.8 04:48.9 00:51:03.1

23 56 Chun Cheong Ip / Rhys Griffin 2 07:20.0 06:34.5 06:17.7 06:09.2 05:56.2 05:42.5 03:58.5 04:07.8 00:46:36.4

25 57 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin 7 06:51.2 06:30.5 06:26.9 06:11.0 06:19.8 06:05.6 04:15.5 04:16.5 00:47:27.0

44 58 Jon Hunt / Adam Quinn 7 07:02.9 06:55.4 07:01.3 06:58.4 06:42.3 06:21.9 07:00.0 04:46.8 00:52:49.0

30 59 Jon Wardley / Chris Wardley 7 07:11.2 06:39.8 06:40.7 06:29.5 06:25.2 06:05.2 04:26.1 04:26.4 00:48:24.1

52 60 Robert Lock / Richard Lock 7 06:48.5 06:38.4 06:34.4 06:16.4 06:26.8  04:20.3 04:21.4 01:11:26.2

38 61 Ron Morgan / Sion Jones 5 07:02.7 06:43.5 07:05.6 06:16.5 06:46.5 05:57.7 04:47.4 04:43.8 00:49:23.7

26 62 Jono Robilliard / Gregory Robert 7 06:53.5 06:35.8 06:36.3 06:20.1 06:12.8 06:10.2 04:21.2 04:18.4 00:47:28.3

37 63 Jamie Raymond / Scott Smith 10 07:15.1 07:00.9 06:53.0 06:39.3 06:32.6 06:17.9 04:21.9 04:16.0 00:49:16.7

39 64 Steve Wilks / Heather Phelps 5 06:49.6 06:49.3 06:46.1 06:34.5 06:44.0 06:23.8 04:40.0 04:38.8 00:49:26.1

43 65 Stuart Hart / Shaun Lovegrove 9 07:10.3 06:57.6 07:03.0 06:45.5 06:51.7 06:23.2 06:52.7 04:39.3 00:52:43.3

40 66 Paul Taylor / Jemma Taylor 9 07:03.8 07:00.7 06:52.2 06:32.7 06:41.2 06:26.0 04:39.2 04:48.1 00:50:03.9

50 67 Yvonne Walton / Leighton Escott 12 08:48.0 08:38.1 08:30.2 08:05.2 08:38.7 08:10.0 06:21.9 06:17.1 01:03:29.2

48 69 Daren Hales / Steve Suckling 9 08:35.6 07:58.5 07:44.9 08:36.2 07:15.2 06:52.5 05:02.1 04:51.8 00:56:56.8

28 70 Ryan Smith / Tom Bleackley 10 07:28.0 06:38.7 06:37.8 06:19.3 06:15.6 05:57.0 04:26.1 04:10.6 00:47:53.1
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Results in Stage Order

Stage
Pos.

Car
No

Stage 1
Car
No

Stage 2
Car
No

Stage 3
Car
No

Stage 4
Car
No

Stage 5
Car
No

Stage 6
Car
No

Stage 7
Car
No

Stage 8

1 11 05:44.5 11 05:32.3 11 05:34.7 2 05:28.5 2 05:22.6 3 05:05.6 2 03:30.9 2 03:30.2

2 1 05:50.6 2 05:38.8 2 05:46.0 11 05:30.8 3 05:25.4 2 05:08.4 11 03:31.6 11 03:32.9

3 2 06:00.6 5 05:39.7 12 05:47.9 14 05:35.8 11 05:27.4 5 05:13.7 9 03:34.4 9 03:36.6

4 10 06:04.5 6 05:44.9 9 05:48.0 12 05:38.7 9 05:30.7 9 05:17.0 5 03:37.4 14 03:47.8

5 7 06:04.8 4 05:45.3 6 05:49.2 4 05:43.3 5 05:34.6 4 05:19.6 16 03:47.4 16 03:48.8

6 6 06:06.3 14 05:45.7 10 05:52.8 24 05:45.5 24 05:39.2 11 05:21.0 24 03:48.0 3 03:49.1

7 14 06:10.1 12 05:46.6 4 05:54.0 10 05:45.8 4 05:40.1 14 05:24.2 12 03:48.1 5 03:49.3

8 19 06:11.0 10 05:48.2 7 05:54.0 5 05:47.6 23 05:41.7 23 05:27.5 14 03:48.3 12 03:52.1

9 23 06:13.2 7 05:49.3 23 05:56.4 23 05:48.9 14 05:43.8 24 05:28.0 3 03:48.9 23 03:54.0

10 20 06:14.6 19 05:51.4 14 06:00.1 21 05:51.8 16 05:44.4 16 05:29.0 23 03:50.7 24 03:55.0

11 17 06:16.0 9 05:51.7 3 06:00.8 16 05:52.9 21 05:44.6 12 05:32.5 27 03:55.8 37 03:58.0

12 16 06:16.8 21 05:52.4 21 06:02.4 7 05:53.7 12 05:44.8 29 05:36.4 15 03:56.5 26 04:01.2

13 22 06:20.9 16 05:55.8 20 06:03.5 20 05:55.3 20 05:51.9 22 05:36.8 22 03:57.5 22 04:01.3

14 5 06:21.6 17 05:56.4 22 06:07.7 9 05:55.5 7 05:53.6 32 05:39.6 56 03:58.5 39 04:01.5

15 21 06:23.8 23 05:57.1 32 06:11.3 39 05:59.4 32 05:53.7 21 05:40.8 20 04:01.1 15 04:02.8

16 4 06:26.0 22 06:00.3 39 06:11.7 22 06:00.1 29 05:53.8 27 05:42.1 29 04:01.4 46 04:04.1

17 33 06:26.0 24 06:04.8 33 06:14.2 25 06:01.1 27 05:54.8 56 05:42.5 26 04:02.3 20 04:04.7

18 39 06:27.5 3 06:05.0 30 06:14.2 29 06:01.3 56 05:56.2 39 05:44.9 39 04:02.5 21 04:05.2

19 27 06:28.7 25 06:08.2 44 06:14.3 26 06:01.8 39 05:57.8 20 05:45.6 37 04:03.2 56 04:07.8

20 24 06:28.8 20 06:08.3 24 06:16.5 37 06:05.5 26 05:58.2 18 05:48.1 42 04:05.1 41 04:07.8

21 12 06:29.4 26 06:10.8 29 06:16.6 32 06:06.4 33 05:58.3 28 05:48.1 28 04:06.2 36 04:08.0

22 26 06:32.7 29 06:12.5 27 06:16.6 30 06:06.6 42 06:02.1 42 05:48.4 44 04:07.2 27 04:09.3

23 25 06:33.1 39 06:13.2 26 06:17.3 44 06:06.9 22 06:02.7 15 05:48.7 41 04:08.9 18 04:09.3

24 9 06:35.5 33 06:15.4 56 06:17.7 18 06:07.5 25 06:03.9 25 05:50.0 32 04:09.8 32 04:09.3

25 29 06:36.7 44 06:15.9 15 06:19.3 33 06:08.5 37 06:05.1 33 05:50.2 18 04:10.7 29 04:09.3

26 37 06:39.5 37 06:17.9 25 06:21.4 56 06:09.2 18 06:05.4 26 05:53.3 36 04:11.5 70 04:10.6

27 32 06:40.2 15 06:19.0 37 06:24.0 15 06:09.7 28 06:05.6 41 05:54.3 21 04:13.2 49 04:14.1

28 15 06:41.0 30 06:21.6 5 06:25.0 57 06:11.0 44 06:05.9 37 05:55.7 46 04:13.3 47 04:14.4

29 30 06:41.5 42 06:22.2 31 06:25.5 31 06:14.9 41 06:09.1 36 05:56.4 47 04:14.2 63 04:16.0

30 47 06:43.4 27 06:23.2 18 06:26.3 34 06:15.1 34 06:09.6 70 05:57.0 49 04:14.5 57 04:16.5

31 60 06:48.5 34 06:23.3 34 06:26.8 60 06:16.4 47 06:12.0 61 05:57.7 25 04:15.4 44 04:16.7

32 64 06:49.6 57 06:30.5 57 06:26.9 61 06:16.5 62 06:12.8 40 05:58.1 57 04:15.5 42 04:17.2

33 57 06:51.2 36 06:30.5 36 06:30.2 42 06:16.8 15 06:13.2 34 05:58.4 34 04:18.5 25 04:18.2

34 18 06:51.3 32 06:33.9 42 06:31.3 70 06:19.3 10 06:13.2 46 05:58.7 60 04:20.3 62 04:18.4

35 44 06:51.6 56 06:34.5 41 06:33.4 41 06:19.4 70 06:15.6 47 06:01.7 35 04:20.5 40 04:18.7

36 28 06:52.0 31 06:35.6 60 06:34.4 62 06:20.1 57 06:19.8 49 06:02.6 62 04:21.2 35 04:19.5

37 62 06:53.5 62 06:35.8 62 06:36.3 49 06:22.7 49 06:20.2 59 06:05.2 63 04:21.9 60 04:21.4

38 52 06:59.8 41 06:36.3 70 06:37.8 36 06:25.2 46 06:22.8 57 06:05.6 50 04:24.5 52 04:24.8

39 42 07:01.3 18 06:37.2 59 06:40.7 47 06:25.4 36 06:24.6 62 06:10.2 40 04:25.1 34 04:26.2

40 61 07:02.7 47 06:37.3 49 06:42.4 28 06:26.6 59 06:25.2 35 06:11.8 59 04:26.1 59 04:26.4

41 58 07:02.9 52 06:38.3 28 06:45.7 46 06:27.1 35 06:26.4 52 06:16.7 70 04:26.1 64 04:38.8

42 66 07:03.8 60 06:38.4 64 06:46.1 59 06:29.5 60 06:26.8 44 06:17.3 52 04:29.7 65 04:39.3

43 36 07:04.7 70 06:38.7 35 06:46.3 66 06:32.7 40 06:27.8 63 06:17.9 66 04:39.2 61 04:43.8

44 65 07:10.3 59 06:39.8 40 06:50.8 64 06:34.5 63 06:32.6 50 06:19.4 64 04:40.0 58 04:46.8

45 59 07:11.2 28 06:40.3 66 06:52.2 35 06:34.6 66 06:41.2 58 06:21.9 51 04:45.7 66 04:48.1

46 55 07:13.1 61 06:43.5 63 06:53.0 40 06:35.3 58 06:42.3 65 06:23.2 61 04:47.4 55 04:48.9

47 63 07:15.1 35 06:45.2 52 06:54.3 52 06:38.5 64 06:44.0 64 06:23.8 43 04:53.8 43 04:51.3

48 31 07:18.3 64 06:49.3 47 07:00.8 63 06:39.3 52 06:44.7 66 06:26.0 55 04:58.8 69 04:51.8

49 56 07:20.0 55 06:52.8 58 07:01.3 55 06:40.2 61 06:46.5 55 06:28.4 54 05:01.8 51 04:53.8

50 49 07:24.3 40 06:53.8 55 07:01.7 65 06:45.5 50 06:47.8 54 06:34.5 69 05:02.1 54 04:58.9

51 70 07:28.0 58 06:55.4 65 07:03.0 48 06:46.3 65 06:51.7 51 06:42.7 53 06:06.1 53 05:27.8

52 40 07:29.8 46 06:56.8 61 07:05.6 50 06:53.3 55 06:59.2 43 06:47.0 67 06:21.9 67 06:17.1

53 35 07:31.3 65 06:57.6 50 07:05.6 58 06:58.4 54 07:07.6 69 06:52.5 65 06:52.7   

54 50 07:33.1 49 06:57.8 48 07:11.5 54 07:04.5 51 07:07.9 53 07:27.7 58 07:00.0   

55 51 07:38.0 51 07:00.4 51 07:12.2 3 07:05.8 69 07:15.2 67 08:10.0 4 07:00.0   

56 46 07:41.3 66 07:00.7 54 07:25.1 51 07:06.8 43 07:19.4       

57 48 07:48.1 63 07:00.9 43 07:37.6 43 07:23.8 53 08:08.6       

58 3 07:59.2 50 07:05.0 69 07:44.9 53 07:34.4 67 08:38.7       

59 54 08:19.2 48 07:26.6 53 08:19.7 67 08:05.2 30 12:00.0       
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Results in Stage Order

Stage
Pos.

Car
No

Stage 1
Car
No

Stage 2
Car
No

Stage 3
Car
No

Stage 4
Car
No

Stage 5
Car
No

Stage 6
Car
No

Stage 7
Car
No

Stage 8

60 69 08:35.6 54 07:46.6 67 08:30.2 69 08:36.2         

61 34 08:42.4 43 07:54.8 46 12:00.0 27 10:01.0         

62 53 08:46.0 69 07:58.5 16 12:00.0           

63 67 08:48.0 53 08:29.9             

64 43 09:09.0 67 08:38.1             
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Results in Class Order

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

5 Dean Grimes / Martin Corbett Ford Fiesta Rally2 1 00:43:18.9 7 1

1 Darrell Taylor / Steve McNulty Ford Fiesta R5 Rally 2 1 Retired

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

70 Ryan Smith / Tom Bleackley Peugeot 206 10 00:47:53.1 28 1

34 Colin Evans / Rhys Jones BMW 318Ti 10 00:48:40.3 31 2

35 Gavin Rogers / Suze Rogers Ford Escort 10 00:48:55.6 34 3

63 Jamie Raymond / Scott Smith Ford Escort 10 00:49:16.7 37 4

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

67 Yvonne Walton / Leighton Escott Nissan Micra 12 01:03:29.2 50 1

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

23 Barry John / Seyyan John Subaru Impreza 2 00:42:49.5 6 1

18 Richard Barrow / Courtney Barrow Subaru STI N14 2 00:46:25.8 21 2

56 Chun Cheong Ip / Rhys Griffin Subaru Impreza 2 00:46:36.4 23 3

36 Alex Hanley / George Buckley Subaru Impreza 2 00:47:11.1 24 4

40 Andy Phipp / Colin Silvester Ford Anglia 4X4 2 00:48:59.4 35 5

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

12 Lewis Arkison / Pete Bold Ford Escort 3 00:42:40.1 5 1

21 Gary Parker / Tony Bassett Peugeot 306 3 00:43:54.2 9 2

22 Richard Williams / Robbie Sandford Porsche 911 3 00:44:07.3 11 3

25 David Turner / Nathan Perks Ford Escort 3 00:45:31.3 17 4

3 Tom Todd / Dan Morefield Darrian GTR+ 3 00:45:49.8 19 5

54 Tim Bendle / Kate Gamez Mitsubishi Lancer 2000 3 00:54:18.2 46 6

4 Geoff Bennett / Tim Chapman Ford Escort 3 Retired

7 Peter Hedges / James Hedges Ford Escort 3 Retired

10 Matt Lloyd / Rhys Edwards Darrian T90 GTR 3 Retired

19 Oliver Hucklebridge / Tommi Henderson Ford Escort 3 Retired

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

14 Joseph Duffy / Daniel Duffy Lotus Elise 5 00:42:15.8 4 1

24 Marcus Pagett / Mark Watkins Nissan Sunny GTI F2 5 00:43:25.8 8 2

20 Wayne Hole / Chris Wilson Ford Mk1 Escort 5 00:44:05.0 10 3

39 Scott Stutchbury / Darren Stutchbury Renault Clio Rs3 5 00:44:38.5 12 4

29 Mike Webb / Steve Noble Ford Fiesta ST150 5 00:44:48.0 13 5

26 Daniel Lawson / Russell Caton Ford Escort 5 00:45:07.6 14 6

32 Dave Moore / Chris Cuming Ford Mk2 Escort 5 00:45:24.2 15 7

37 Ryan Stutchbury / Gemma Sinclair Peugeot 205 5 00:45:28.9 16 8

15 Ian Mundell / Dale Gordon MG ZR 5 00:45:40.2 18 9

44 Spencer Price / Chris Hands Ford Escort Mk2 5 00:46:25.8 22 10

52 Stuart Hook / Paul Gates Peugeot 205 GTI 5 00:49:06.8 36 11

61 Ron Morgan / Sion Jones Ford Escort Mk1 5 00:49:23.7 38 12

64 Steve Wilks / Heather Phelps Ford Escort MK2 5 00:49:26.1 39 13

55 Andy Williams / Harry Samuel Honda Civic Type R 5 00:51:03.1 41 14

51 Alun Nigel Jones / Rhys Jones Renault Clio 5 00:52:27.5 42 15

46 Thomas Pearce / Charlie Frost BMW 318Ti 5 00:53:44.1 45 16

43 Peter Depla / Mike Dixon Volkswagen Golf 5 00:55:56.7 47 17

53 Cheryl Spencer / Barry Spencer BMW Compact 5 01:00:20.2 49 18

28 Ashley Mullane / Stuart Howard Ford Escort 5 Retired

50 Robert Hall / Will Jefferis BMW 318Ti 5 Retired
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

Results in Class Order

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

33 David Martin / Adam Taylor Peugeot 205 5 Retired

30 Scott Masters / Stephen Spear Ford Fiesta 5 Retired

31 Paul Cassettari / Thomas Horst Ford Escort 5 Retired

48 Andy Reid / Andrew Lees Peugeot 205 Maxi 5 Retired

6 Dean Thomas / Christian Brown GTM G-Tec Libra 5 Retired

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

42 Martin Dover / Mikey Dixon Citroen C2 7 00:46:24.4 20 1

57 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin Talbot Sunbeam 7 00:47:27.0 25 2

62 Jono Robilliard / Gregory Robert Citroen C2 7 00:47:28.3 26 3

47 David Thronhill / Kevin Barnes Peugeot 106 7 00:47:39.2 27 4

59 Jon Wardley / Chris Wardley Citroen Saxo 7 00:48:24.1 30 5

16 Mat Wheeler / Kelan Watkins Citroen C2 7 00:48:55.1 33 6

58 Jon Hunt / Adam Quinn Honda Civic 7 00:52:49.0 44 7

60 Robert Lock / Richard Lock MG ZR 7 01:11:26.2 52 8

17 Paul Debono / Paul Rumary Toyota Corolla AE86 7 Retired

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

49 Kevin Belcher / Kieran Belcher Peugeot 205 Rallye 9 00:48:18.6 29 1

27 Dylan Fowler-Bishop / Derryn Stokes Nissan Micra 9 00:48:51.5 32 2

66 Paul Taylor / Jemma Taylor Mini Austin 9 00:50:03.9 40 3

65 Stuart Hart / Shaun Lovegrove Austin Mini Cooper 9 00:52:43.3 43 4

69 Daren Hales / Steve Suckling Austin Metro 9 00:56:56.8 48 5

41 Justin Fowler Bishop / Mike Jode Nissan Micra 9 01:09:59.2 51 6

45 Barry Pavey / Lucy Owen Ford Escort 9 Retired
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

List of Non-Runners

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Stage Reason Information

1 Darrell Taylor / Steve McNulty Ford Fiesta R5 Rally 2 1 2 Retired Mechanical

4 Geoff Bennett / Tim Chapman Ford Escort 3 7 Retired Electrical

6 Dean Thomas / Christian Brown GTM G-Tec Libra 5 4 Retired Off road

7 Peter Hedges / James Hedges Ford Escort 3 6 Retired Mechanical

10 Matt Lloyd / Rhys Edwards Darrian T90 GTR 3 5 Retired Mechanical

17 Paul Debono / Paul Rumary Toyota Corolla AE86 7 3 Retired Mechanical

19 Oliver Hucklebridge / Tommi Henderson Ford Escort 3 3 Retired Mechanical

28 Ashley Mullane / Stuart Howard Ford Escort 5 8 Retired Off road

30 Scott Masters / Stephen Spear Ford Fiesta 5 6 Retired Driveshaft

31 Paul Cassettari / Thomas Horst Ford Escort 5 5 Retired Mechanical

33 David Martin / Adam Taylor Peugeot 205 5 7 Retired Mechanical

45 Barry Pavey / Lucy Owen Ford Escort 9 1 Retired Gearbox

48 Andy Reid / Andrew Lees Peugeot 205 Maxi 5 5 Retired Engine

50 Robert Hall / Will Jefferis BMW 318Ti 5 8 Retired Mechanical
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Bath M C Ltd
DAE Castle Combe Circuit Stages Rally

List of Penalties

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Duration Reason

3 Tom Todd / Dan Morefield Darrian GTR+ 3 00:30 Shortcut Chicane 1st Offense

5 Dean Grimes / Martin Corbett Ford Fiesta Rally2 1 00:50 5 minutes late at MTC 4

10 Matt Lloyd / Rhys Edwards Darrian T90 GTR 3 00:30 Shortcut Chicane 1st Offence

15 Ian Mundell / Dale Gordon MG ZR 5 00:10 SS3 False Start

18 Richard Barrow / Courtney Barrow Subaru STI N14 2 00:10 SS8 False Start

26 Daniel Lawson / Russell Caton Ford Escort 5 00:10 SS4 False Start

41 Justin Fowler Bishop / Mike Jode Nissan Micra 9 30:00 Missed SS1

41 Justin Fowler Bishop / Mike Jode Nissan Micra 9 00:10 SS3 False Start

44 Spencer Price / Chris Hands Ford Escort Mk2 5 00:10 SS6 False Start

47 David Thronhill / Kevin Barnes Peugeot 106 7 00:10 SS6 False Start

50 Robert Hall / Will Jefferis BMW 318Ti 5 00:30 Shortcut Chicane 1st Offence

56 Chun Cheong Ip / Rhys Griffin Subaru Impreza 2 00:30 Shortcut Chicane 1st Offence

57 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin Talbot Sunbeam 7 00:30 Shortcut Chicane 1st Offence

60 Robert Lock / Richard Lock MG ZR 7 30:00 Missed SS6

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Results Compiled by - AMC Rally Results Page 18 of 18

http://www.tcpdf.org
https://www.amcrallyresults.co.uk/

